Quilt size: 58” x 58” (1.47m x 1.47m) Skill Level: henryglassfabrics.net
Formal Garden Throw
Designed by The Whimsical Workshop
Pansy for Your Thoughts
by Hannah West of Lucky Day
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1698-33
Cross
Cream
1698-55
Cross
Purple
1699-33
Tri Flowers
Cream
1699-58
Tri Flowers
Maroon
1700-66
Angles
Green
1701-33
Flower Stripe
Cream
1702-55*
Mini Dot
Purple
1702-66
Mini Dot
Green
1703-55
Flower Buds
Purple
1707-33
Pansy Pots
Cream
1708-35
Pansy Lattice
Cream/Purple
1709P-55
Block Panel
Purple
Formal Garden Throw
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 1698-33 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1698-55 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1699-33 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1699-58 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1700-66 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1701-33 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1702-55* 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1702-66 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1703-55 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1707-33 1/8 yds 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1708-35 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1709P-55 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1706-55 3 3/4 yds 3.43m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.